SCF3225-22NN Series
Ordering code
Inductance
(uH,100kHz,0.1V)
DCR
(mΩ,MAX)
Impedance
(Ω,MIN,10MHz)
IR
(MΩ,MIN)
Rated Voltage
(V,MAX,Vdc)
Irms
(mA,MAX)
SCF3225-110P-22NN 11.0+50%/-30% 400.0 300.0 10.0 50.0 300.0
SCF3225-220P-22NN 22.0+50%/-30% 500.0 500.0 10.0 50.0 250.0
SCF3225-510P-22NN 51.0+50%/-30% 700.0 1,000 10.0 50.0 180.0
SCF3225-101P-22NN 100.0+50%/-30% 1,500 2,200 10.0 50.0 130.0
SCF3225-201P-22NN 200.0+50%/-30% 6,000 5,000 10.0 50.0 60.0
Electrical Characteristics
KOREA : +82-31-474-5028 jhkim@lscomm.co.kr
JAPAN : +81-03-5615-8174 yamamoto@lscomm.co.jp